
Bar Bartender Name Venmo PayPal or CashApp

Lavaca Street Bar Mark Hess @mark-hess4
Lavaca Street Bar Eric Thomas @ET5000
Lavaca Street Bar Catherine Foster @catherine-foster-6
Lavaca Street Bar Ly-Huong Huynh @LTH492
Lavaca Street Bar Miranda Miler @Miranda-Miller-32
Lavaca Street Bar Alexa Mendoza @alexammm
Lavaca Street Bar Sophia Johnson @SophiaJ
Lavaca Street Bar Daniel Ignasiak @Daniel-Ignasiak
Lavaca Street Bar Bria Stifter @bira-stifter
Lavaca Street Bar Mike Brandimarto @Mike-Brandimarto
Lavaca Street Bar Danielle Alvendia @danielle-alvendia
Lavaca Street Bar Shelby Hall @shelbydhall
Lavaca Street Bar Kalee Rowland @kales214

Lavaca Street Bar - Rock Rose Ryan Payne @ryan99ibg
Lavaca Street Bar - Rock Rose Cally Kartarik @Cally-K
Lavaca Street Bar - Rock Rose Andre Mitchell @Dre_mitch $dremitchh
Lavaca Street Bar - Rock Rose Joseph Renfrow @meandmyself
Lavaca Street Bar - Rock Rose Lacey Whitmore @whitmorelacey92
Lavaca Street Bar - Rock Rose Kalani Kischuk @KalaniMay
Lavaca Street Bar - Rock Rose Jennifer Sutherland @jennisutherlandlmt
Lavaca Street Bar - Rock Rose Terry Corprew $terrycorprew
Lavaca Street Bar - Rock Rose Herschel Dixon $HDixon25
Lavaca Street Bar - Rock Rose Scarlett Murchison @Scarlett-Murchison
Lavaca Street Bar - Rock Rose Alexis “Lex” Teichman @lexteichman
Lavaca Street Bar - Rock Rose Averee Abney @Averee14
Lavaca Street Bar - Rock Rose Michayla Jude @michayla-jude
Lavaca Street Bar - Rock Rose Chuk Anyasinti $ChukwunenyeA
Lavaca Street Bar - Rock Rose Ian Benjamin @ibenjamin1
Lavaca Street Bar - Rock Rose Tommy Mellet PayPal: tommellet@yahoo.com

Lavaca Street Bar - South Lamar Rob Maxfield @Rob-Maxfield 
Lavaca Street Bar - South Lamar David Moise @David-Moise-5



Lavaca Street Bar - South Lamar Daniel Lavene @daniellavene
Lavaca Street Bar - South Lamar RB Bejarano PayPal: rb1@nmsu.edu 
Lavaca Street Bar - South Lamar Stephanie Head @stephhhhh4849
Lavaca Street Bar - South Lamar Savana Barajas @savanna-barajas 
Lavaca Street Bar - South Lamar Donald Jones @donald-jones-3
Lavaca Street Bar - South Lamar Julia Williams @julia-fields-4

Mean Eyed Cat Dario Cilauro @Dario-Cilauro
Mean Eyed Cat Mario Morales @mario-morales-18
Mean Eyed Cat PJ Horn @pj-horn
Mean Eyed Cat Allisun Zagar @Allisun-Zagar $AllisunZagar
Mean Eyed Cat Richard Clark @dickclark
Mean Eyed Cat Christy Power @Christy-Power
Mean Eyed Cat Andrew Nesselroad @andrewnesselroad
Mean Eyed Cat Max Alperin @max-alperin
Mean Eyed Cat Alan Hernandez @alan-hernandez-1

The Wheel Ayron Vandergriff @Ayron-Vandergriff
The Wheel Rory Pierce @Rory-Pierce
The Wheel Joe Cushman @Joe-Cushman
The Wheel Patrick Nope @patnerfherder
The Wheel Anthony Costanza @Anthony-Constanza-1
The Wheel Asa Savage @AsaSavage77

DuMont's Down Low Nathan Nyberg @Nathan Nyberg -2
DuMont's Down Low Mark Yawn @MCYawn
DuMont's Down Low Stephaine Rivera @stephdrivera $4pcnugget
DuMont's Down Low Nathan Garcia @Nathan-Garcia-22 $texman81 or PayPal nrg0481@gmail.com
DuMont's Down Low Natalie Cruz @nattiec

Lala's Little Nugget KJ Jones @Kristen-Jones-2 $Kajones
Lala's Little Nugget Dan Hultquist @Daniel-Hultquist
Lala's Little Nugget Sunny Allen @Sunny-allen-1  $sunnysnotfunny or PayPal paypal.me/sunnysnotfunny 
Lala's Little Nugget Cole MacLaren @Cole-MacLaren
Lala's Little Nugget Quen Franks $JeraldFranks



Lala's Little Nugget Brenten Patterson @Brenten-Patterson $brentenpatt
Lala's Little Nugget Wesley Tate Walton @wesleytate
Lala's Little Nugget Kiki Ibarra @kiki_ibarra
Lala's Little Nugget Carly Fanning @carly-fanning-1

Star Bar Jared Weikert @jared-Weikert
Star Bar Jess Frye @Jess-Frye
Star Bar Phuong Pham @PHuong-pham-3
Star Bar Stephanie Cazel @stephanie-przygocki

Star Bar Sheila Johnson $sheilamj1988
Star Bar Matthew Morris @thechewy4
Star Bar Alexis Hunt $uhbestist
Star Bar Jordan Weikert @jordan-weikert
Star Bar Wade McNabb @James-McNabb-4
Star Bar Michael Pena @oscarmariostreats
Star Bar Edwin Matthews @Edwin-Matthews-2

Gibson Street Bar Evan Chew @Casey-Chew PayPal: evanchew13@gmail.com
Gibson Street Bar Rachael LeBlanc @Rach-leblanc PayPal: https://www.paypal.me/rachaelleb
Gibson Street Bar Kyle Hester @kyle-hester-11
Gibson Street Bar Kyle Graziano $KGeazy
Gibson Street Bar Thuy Nguyen @tweeenis $tweeenis
Gibson Street Bar Justin Brown @Justin-Brown-826
Gibson Street Bar Katie Quinlivan @therealkatieq
Gibson Street Bar Justin Streitberger @Justin-Streitberger
Gibson Street Bar Lorraine Cortez @lorrainecortez
Gibson Street Bar Cole Rainwater @cole-rainwater $rainwater2235
Gibson Street Bar Brandy Kuykendall @brandy-kuykendall
Gibson Street Bar Ryan Graham @patrick-graham-49

Stagger Lee Mike Ciminelli PayPal: mciminelli15@gmail.com // CashApp: $MCims
Stagger Lee Josh Calderon @Megan-Calderon-1
Stagger Lee Ryan Mauel @Ryan-Mauel
Stagger Lee Devon McKim @Devon-McKim
Stagger Lee Jessica Covarrubias @JessicaCovarrubias12



Stagger Lee Chantal Perry @Chantalp01
Stagger Lee Cara Tabor @caramarieLV
Stagger Lee Matt Primrose @Matthew-Primrose
Stagger Lee Bo Sanders @Bo-Sanders-1
Stagger Lee Ralph Gideon $RalphGideon

Brazos and Trinity Hall Ashley Courtney @ashleyWC
Brazos and Trinity Hall Ashley @AshleyWC
Brazos and Trinity Hall Chelsea Archer @Chelsea-Archer-1
Brazos and Trinity Hall Darryl Housey @DarrylTH
Brazos and Trinity Hall Michael Rodriguez @BigMichaelRod
Brazos and Trinity Hall Rebecca Charles @Rebecca-Charles
Brazos and Trinity Hall Rebecca Hill @Becs-Bella
Brazos and Trinity Hall Eric Luke @Eric-Luke-3
Brazos and Trinity Hall Susan Seaborne @Sseaborne
Brazos and Trinity Hall Nicole Barrera @nicole-barrera-2
Brazos and Trinity Hall Yadira Rodriguez @yadira-rodriguez-9
Brazos and Trinity Hall Katie Luna @Katie-Luna-1
Brazos and Trinity Hall Blayn Wooter @blayn-wooters
Brazos and Trinity Hall Paul Phang @hotstepper
Brazos and Trinity Hall Nick Manteris @nick-manteris
Brazos and Trinity Hall Mylo Villanueva @themylo
Brazos and Trinity Hall Bruce Nino @Bruce-Nino
Brazos and Trinity Hall Justin Bradshaw @Justin-Bradshaw-26
Brazos and Trinity Hall Chris Sewart @Christopher-Seward
Brazos and Trinity Hall Nick Simpson @nicksimp
Brazos and Trinity Hall Janie Munoz @Janie-Munoz
Brazos and Trinity Hall Jessica Holland @JessHolland
Brazos and Trinity Hall Luke Kirkpatrick @TheLukeLaGrange
Brazos and Trinity Hall Kevin Taylor @KT-hookem
Brazos and Trinity Hall Meagan Luber @Meagan-Luber
Brazos and Trinity Hall Meagan Elferink @Meagan-Elferink
Brazos and Trinity Hall Criselda Sobremonte @criselda-sobremonte
Brazos and Trinity Hall Ben Michelson @Benjamin-michelson
Brazos and Trinity Hall Skylar Vaover @SkylarVanover



Brazos and Trinity Hall Christen Gmitter @Christen-Gmitter
Brazos and Trinity Hall Isabel Ibarra @Nicki-Ibarra
Brazos and Trinity Hall Marc Rodriguez @mjrod13
Brazos and Trinity Hall Mark Humphrey @Mark-Humphrey-8
Brazos and Trinity Hall Sally Jackson @Sally-Jackson-2
Brazos and Trinity Hall Brad Wheeles @Brad-Wheeless
Brazos and Trinity Hall Roy Guerra @ptp319
Brazos and Trinity Hall Christina Owens @ChristinaZell 


